
 
 

Essex DofE Award Programme Delivery dates – 2023/24  

 

 

Sessions at  Brentwood Youth 

Centre, Brentwood 

6.45pm-8.45pm 

Sessions at Townhouse Youth 

Centre, Colchester 

7.00pm-9.00pm 

Sessions at Galleywood Youth 

Centre, Chelmsford 

7.00pm-9.00pm 

2023 2023 2023 

Monday 6th November Monday 6th November Wednesday 8th November 

Monday 20th November Monday 20th November   Wednesday 22nd November 

Monday 4th December Monday 4th December Wednesday 6th December 

Monday 18th December Monday 18th December Wednesday 20th December 

2024 2024 2024 

Monday 15th January  Monday 15th January Wednesday 17th January 

Monday 29th January Monday 29th January Wednesday 31st January 

Monday 12th February Monday 12th February Wednesday 14th February  

Monday 26th February Monday 26th February Wednesday 28th February 

Monday 11th March Monday 11th March Wednesday 13th March 

Monday 25th March Monday 25th March Wednesday 27th March 

https://youth.essex.gov.uk/young-people/find-a-youth-group/brentwood-youth-centre/
https://youth.essex.gov.uk/young-people/find-a-youth-group/brentwood-youth-centre/
https://youth.essex.gov.uk/young-people/find-a-youth-group/colchester-townhouse/
https://youth.essex.gov.uk/young-people/find-a-youth-group/colchester-townhouse/
https://youth.essex.gov.uk/young-people/find-a-youth-group/galleywood-youth-centre/
https://youth.essex.gov.uk/young-people/find-a-youth-group/galleywood-youth-centre/


 
 

Virtual Sessions  

8.00pm-9.00pm   

2023 2024 

Thursday 2nd November Thursday 4th January 

Thursday 7th December Thursday 1st February 

 

OAC Session themes 

Session 1: Welcome  

Session 2: eDofE 

Session 3: Rucksacks 

Session 4: Volunteering 

Session 5: Skills and Physical  

Session 6: Teamwork  

Session 7: Cooking 

Session 8: Expedition  

Session 9: Navigation  

Session 10: Close 

 

Virtual Session themes 

 

Session 1: Welcome/eDofE 

Session 2: Rucksacks/Volunteering 

Session 3: Navigation/Teamwork 

Session 4: Food/Cooking 

 


